

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE December 14, 2017

AHT Insurance Partners with NRMC as Corporate Sustainer

LEESBURG, Virginia—The Nonprofit Risk Management Center (NRMC) team proudly announces a new partnership with AHT Insurance, now a Corporate Sustainer of NRMC. In addition, AHT purchased a private label version of NRMC's new web app, <u>My Risk Assessment</u>, making AHT the first company to provide this interactive app to its clients. AHT's nonprofit policyholders may access this special edition of My Risk Assessment when it launches on December 20, 2017.

"We are grateful and humbled to welcome AHT Insurance as our newest Corporate Sustainer," noted Melanie Herman, Executive Director and CEO of NRMC. "It's an honor to release our first private label version of My Risk Assessment, for use by clients of a top-100 broker and our neighbor in historic Leesburg, VA."

AHT formally established a dedicated nonprofit practice in 1993. The 95-year-old employee-owned firm capably serves NGOs, associations, schools, and many other nonprofits. Headquartered in Leesburg, VA, AHT powers its national presence with offices in: Washington, DC; Jersey City, NJ; Chicago, IL; San Francisco, CA; and Seattle, WA.

Derek Symer, Principal and Senior Vice President at AHT, explained that, "Becoming a Corporate Sustainer of NRMC conveys our deep commitment to the mission of the organization and its work to connect nonprofit risk champions with practical resources. After seeing a preview of the new My Risk Assessment app a few weeks before its release, we immediately knew that we wanted to provide this powerful tool to our nonprofit clients."

NRMC and AHT also collaborate to deliver risk education in the form of a podcast, The Risk Jockeys, hosted by Symer and Herman. Listen to The Risk Jockeys free on <u>iTunes</u> and the <u>NRMC website</u>.

AHT President and CEO, David Schaefer, agreed that "We enjoy working with the team at NRMC, and now our nonprofit clients will benefit from the organization's newest resource. Becoming a Corporate Sustainer of NRMC demonstrates our commitment to go above and beyond for our nonprofit clients."

Contact

###

Kay Nakamura, Director of Client Solutions Nonprofit Risk Management Center 703.777.3504 or <u>Kay@nonprofitrisk.org</u>